
Date: 21/02/2025

Subrata Chowdhury
Developer
9382640789

Payment Month

Total Bugs

Bounty

Calculated Pay

Bonus

Tax

Total Pay

ATGWorld Networks Pvt. Ltd.
175 & 176, Dollars Colony Phase 4,
JP Nagar, Bannerghatta Road,
Bengaluru, KA, India - 560076

Jan 2024

0

0

0

5200

0

5200

Payslip for Jan 2025


